
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 PRECONSTRUCTION 
MEETING

1 day Tue 2/27/24 Tue 2/27/24

2 SITE CLEARING 5 days Wed 2/28/24Tue 3/5/24 1
3 REMOVALS 2 days Wed 2/28/24Thu 2/29/24 2SS
4 EROSION CONTROL 

INSTALLATION/CONSTRUCTION
ENTRANCE

1 day Wed 
2/28/24

Wed 
2/28/24

1

5 36" PIPE 16 days Tue 3/5/24 Tue 3/26/24 3
6 MANHOLES 5 days Tue 3/5/24 Mon 3/11/245SS
7 MAIN STREET 

CLOSURE
10 days Mon 

3/11/24
Fri 3/22/24 5

8 UTILITY POTHOLING 1 day Mon 3/11/24Mon 3/11/247SS
9 PATCHING OF MAIN 

STREET (PCCP 12")
6 days Fri 3/15/24 Fri 3/22/24 7FF

10 TIE INTO EXISTING 
STRUCTURES

2 days Mon 
3/25/24

Tue 3/26/24 9

11 24" PIPE 2 days Wed 3/27/24Thu 3/28/24 10
12 18" PIPE 2 days Fri 3/29/24 Mon 4/1/24 11
13 12" PIPE 2 days Tue 4/2/24 Wed 4/3/24 12
14 8" PIPE 6 days Thu 4/4/24 Thu 4/11/24 13
15 YARD DRAINS 3 days Tue 4/9/24 Thu 4/11/24 14FF
16 RETAINING WALLS 7 days Fri 4/12/24 Mon 4/22/2415
17 RESTORATION 2 days Fri 4/19/24 Mon 4/22/2416FF
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